
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dates For Your Diary 

School Holidays 

Monday 4 May  - Bank Holiday 

Thursday 7 May   - Elections 

Friday 22 May   - Exceptional Closure 

Monday 25 May  - Bank Holiday 

Other Dates 

Thursday 21 May  - Music Evening 

Tuesday 2 June  - P1-P3 Sports Day 

Tuesday 9 June  - P4-P7 Sports Day 

Thursday 25 June   - Prize Day 10.00am 

Friday 26 June   - Final Assembly 

Monday 29 June  - P1- P3 children home at 11.45am 

     P4 – P7 children home at 11.55am 

The school bus will be available to take children home at 12.00pm 

Tuesday 30 June  - P1- P3 children home at 10.45am 

-       P4 – P7 children home at 10.55am 

The school bus will be available to take children home at 11.00am 

 

2015/2016 School Year 

 

School Starts back on Thursday 27 August, 2015  

 

* Thursday 27 August -  School will close at 12.00pm 

* Friday 28 August  - School will close at 12.00pm 

   Monday 31 August  - Bank Holiday  – school closed 

  Tuesday 1 September - Normal School Hours 

 

*  There will be no lunch served on these days and the bus will be available to bring home 

children who normally travel on the bus. 



 


